20. Hellenstein-Open 2023 - Abschlusstabelle: Stand nach der 7. Runde
Rang Teilnehmer

Hartmann,Martin
Honick,Andreas
Sinz,Bernhard
Duschek,Volker
Brauning,Rudolf Wilh
Fritz,Roland
Oesterle,Peter
Bader,Gerd
Krauf3,Rainer
Frasch,Hans-Joachim
Sieber,Heiko
Kitzberger,Joachim
Lachmayer,Manfred
Donath,Jonathan
Geray,ldar
Antusch,Jan
Ruoff,Yannick
Preif3,Jan Wolfgang
Donath,Benjamin
Kolmykov,Egor
Riedl,Max
Heinrich,Klaus
Denkinger,Robert
Fink,Eberhard
Hoffmann,Alfred
Schoppel,Lukas
Kupfer,Levin
Gulde,Franz
Janichen,Nicolas
Pletz,Bernd
Lechler,Walter
Strohmaier,Andreas
Khalfan,Syamand
Midianyi,Matvii
Held,Waldemar
Ji,Chunyuan
Folusewytsch,Siegfri
Liu,Zichen
HauRler,Thomas
Veh,Sebastian
Stockle,Peter
Sanna,Guiseppe
Lindel,Wolfgang
Papp,Ferenc

Mi Plaza,Luis Leo Ma
Zhang,Kai
Gurin,Grigore
Rael,Yi

TWZ Verein/Ort

2153
2114
2272
2235
2187
2187
2313
1999
1871
1986
1939
1990
1779
1435
1491
1582
1527
1711
1727
1799
1474
1714
1612
1776
1394
1098
1176
1518

1350
1533
1438
1238
1100
1108
821

1383
1092
1276
1394
1332
1274
1298

913
989
840

SK Bebenhausen 1992
SG Schwabisch Gmiind
TG Biberach 1847 e.V
Karlsruher SF

SK Bebenhausen 1992
Post-SV Ulm

(ex Post-SV Ulm)

SG Schwabisch Gmiind

SC WeilRe Dame Ulm e.

SV Aalen-Ellwangen
PTSV SK Hof 1892
SK Bebenhausen
TSV Langenau

SK Heidenheim

SK Bebenhausen 1992
SF Koénigsbronn
ohne Verein

SK Heidenheim

SK Heidenheim

SV Ebersbach

SK Heidenheim

SC WeilRe Dame Ulm e.

SF Blaustein

TSF Welzheim

ohne Verein

SK Heidenheim

SK Heidenheim

TSV Langenau

ohne Verein

SV Thalfingen

SK Schwabisch Hall
SG Schwabisch Gmiind
SG Schwabisch Gmind
SK Bebenhausen

SK Heidenheim

SK Bebenhausen

TSV Langenau

SK Bebenhausen 1992
SV Giengen

SK Heidenheim

TSV Langenau

(ex TSV 1880 Neu-Ulm
SV Giengen

SK Heidenheim

SK Bebenhausen 1992
SG Konigskinder Hohe
SK Heidenheim

SK Bebenhausen

6.0
5.5
ShS)
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
4.5
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
15
1.0
0.0

25.0
22.5
215
23.0
23.0
22.0
215
21.0
20.0
19.5
19.5
18.5
18.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
16.5
16.0
155
14.5
14.5
17.0
155
14.0
13.5
13.0
115
13.0
13.0
13.0
12.0
11.0
11.0

9.0

8.0

7.0

515
10.5
10.0

9.0

9.0

8.0

6.0

5.0

4.5

3.0

0.0

Punkte PktSu SoBer

26.25
22.50
22.25
23.50
22.00
20.25
22.00
15.50
20.50
19.00
15.50
15.75
12.00
14.25
10.50
9.50
8.50
12.75
10.50
13.75
13.25
12.50
9.75
12.25
9.25
10.25
10.00
8.50
8.75
8.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
4.00
6.00
4.50
3.50
3.75
6.25
6.00
5.00
3.50
2.00
2.50
2.50
2.25
0.00
0.00



